
11/2/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:36 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 1 1 7 7 3 19

Cpf 9 10 4 3 5 31

Dem 18,839 20,874 19,944 20,897 20,483 101,037

ECO 1 1 0 0 0 2

Gre 27 35 35 28 24 149

Idp 468 440 552 689 681 2,830

Int 1,663 1,826 2,403 2,634 2,915 11,441

LPF 94 155 171 174 165 759

Npa 12,274 16,271 16,101 15,499 14,876 75,021

NRS 0 1 0 0 0 1

PSL 0 0 0 1 1 2

Ref 11 17 16 16 18 78

Rep 21,918 26,178 23,890 23,045 22,186 117,217

UNK 2 1 1 3 0 7

Total 55,307 65,810 63,124 62,996 61,357 308,594

District Number

Party

1



11/2/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:36 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Cpf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,128 1,020 465 239 518 853 909

Gre 1 1 0 0 0 1 2

Idp 19 21 10 9 32 15 14

Int 80 65 35 40 94 82 76

LPF 9 6 4 4 1 2 4

Npa 882 735 309 203 316 629 693

PSL 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Ref 1 0 0 0 1 0 2

Rep 1,087 1,025 543 464 932 1,135 1,065

Total 3,208 2,873 1,367 960 1,894 2,717 2,765

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0

501 609 434 324 516 1,095 231 236 400 432

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 12 15 6 23 24 9 9 6 10

16 55 45 48 115 72 14 20 30 23

4 2 4 1 0 8 1 1 2 6

371 473 429 185 371 1,071 182 198 312 441

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

363 855 813 520 1,081 1,612 254 249 379 588

1,263 2,006 1,741 1,085 2,106 3,884 691 713 1,130 1,501



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

525 408 623 226 344 129 261 405 3 62

0 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

10 4 11 8 2 2 7 20 0 6

39 21 42 19 35 9 18 59 0 9

8 1 6 1 4 2 1 6 1 0

486 274 640 202 364 121 184 411 7 51

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

464 287 716 369 450 221 235 651 6 74

1,532 998 2,038 825 1,201 484 706 1,553 17 202



35 38 41 44 45 46 47 48 Total

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

515 214 52 55 30 34 32 66 13,894

1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 14

5 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 325

57 18 2 2 1 4 8 9 1,262

5 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 98

372 225 38 74 38 34 34 66 11,421

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

1,056 300 75 106 39 65 39 105 18,223

2,012 765 170 239 108 138 114 246 45,252



11/2/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:36 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AIP 19 19

Cpf 31 31

Dem 101,037 101,037

ECO 2 2

Gre 149 149

Idp 2,830 2,830

Int 11,441 11,441

Lpf 759 759

Npa 75,021 75,021

NRS 1 1

PSL 2 2

Ref 78 78

Rep 117,217 117,217

UNK 7 7

Total 308,594 308,594

District Number

Party

3



11/2/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:36 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

0 1 2 3 4 5 6

AIP 16 0 0 0 0 1 2

Cpf 28 0 1 1 0 1 0

Dem 92,518 1,596 2,770 250 50 485 3,368

ECO 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 137 0 2 2 0 0 8

Idp 2,594 24 75 6 1 15 115

Int 10,616 77 261 25 3 77 382

LPF 690 13 21 0 0 6 29

Npa 69,641 696 1,905 168 36 408 2,167

NRS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

PSL 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 71 1 3 0 0 1 2

Rep 108,965 1,092 3,112 426 55 710 2,857

UNK 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 285,288 3,499 8,150 878 145 1,704 8,930

District Number

Party

4



Total

19

31

101,037

2

149

2,830

11,441

759

75,021

1

2

78

117,217

7

308,594



11/2/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:36 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AIP 13 5 1 19

Cpf 9 8 14 31

Dem 34,063 33,503 33,471 101,037

ECO 0 1 1 2

Gre 58 45 46 149

Idp 1,095 958 777 2,830

Int 4,477 4,133 2,831 11,441

LPF 270 293 196 759

Npa 24,557 27,058 23,406 75,021

NRS 0 1 0 1

PSL 1 1 0 2

Ref 29 27 22 78

Rep 32,242 46,849 38,126 117,217

UNK 2 3 2 7

Total 96,816 112,885 98,893 308,594

District Number

Party

5



11/2/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:36 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AIP 5 14 19

Cpf 22 9 31

Dem 58,698 42,339 101,037

ECO 2 0 2

Gre 88 61 149

Idp 1,460 1,370 2,830

Int 5,806 5,635 11,441

LPF 411 348 759

Npa 44,190 30,831 75,021

NRS 1 0 1

PSL 0 2 2

Ref 38 40 78

Rep 73,784 43,433 117,217

UNK 4 3 7

Total 184,509 124,085 308,594

District Number

Party

6



11/2/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:36 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Cpf 1 0 1

Dem 640 329 969

Idp 20 7 27

Int 90 29 119

Lpf 9 6 15

Npa 491 245 736

Ref 0 1 1

Rep 794 404 1,198

Total 2,045 1,021 3,066

District Number

Party

7



11/2/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:36 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 1 1 7 7 3 19

Cpf 9 10 4 3 5 31

Dem 18,839 20,874 19,944 20,897 20,483 101,037

ECO 1 1 0 0 0 2

Gre 27 35 35 28 24 149

Idp 468 440 552 689 681 2,830

Int 1,663 1,826 2,403 2,634 2,915 11,441

Lpf 94 155 171 174 165 759

Npa 12,274 16,271 16,101 15,499 14,876 75,021

NRS 0 1 0 0 0 1

PSL 0 0 0 1 1 2

Ref 11 17 16 16 18 78

Rep 21,918 26,178 23,890 23,045 22,186 117,217

UNK 2 1 1 3 0 7

Total 55,307 65,810 63,124 62,996 61,357 308,594

District Number

Party

8



11/2/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:36 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

17 18 Total

AIP 6 13 19

Cpf 15 16 31

Dem 47,041 53,996 101,037

ECO 1 1 2

Gre 64 85 149

Idp 1,129 1,701 2,830

Int 4,599 6,842 11,441

Lpf 342 417 759

Npa 36,354 38,667 75,021

NRS 1 0 1

PSL 1 1 2

Ref 35 43 78

Rep 60,418 56,799 117,217

UNK 4 3 7

Total 150,010 158,584 308,594

District Number

Party

9


